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Kathleen Bent Division of Mental 

Health and 
Development 
Services 

kbent@health.nv.gov Division of Public and Behavioral Health 
1665 Old Hot Springs Road, Suite 157 
Carson City, NV  89706.   

(775) 687-5162, 
Ext. 241 

Latisha Brown Health Division labrown@health.nv.gov Division of Public and Behavioral Health 
4180 S. Pecos Rd. #150 
Las Vegas, NV 89121 
 

(702) 486-0574 
Office  
(702) 486-6660 
Fax 

Tammie Williams Head Start State 
Collaboration - 
NDE 
 

tammiewilliams@doe.nv.gov Head Start Collaboration and Early  
Childhood Systems Office  
9890 S. Maryland Parkway, Suite 221, 
Room 226 
Las Vegas, NV 89183 

(702) 486-6626 
Office 
(702) 486-6624 
Fax 

Marty Elquist Northern Nevada 
Nonprofit Early 
Childhood Programs 

melquist@childrenscabinet.org The Children’s Cabinet 
1090 S. Rock Blvd. 
Reno, NV  89502 

(775) 856-6200 
Office 
(775) 856-6208 

Sherry Halley Part B Office - 
NDE 

shalley@doe.nv.gov Office of Educational Opportunity 
9890 S. Maryland Parkway 
Las Vegas, NV 89153 

(702) 486-6460 
Office 
(702) 486-6624 
Fax 

Dolores Hauck Southern Nevada 
Nonprofit Early 
Childhood 
Programs 

Dolores@uwsn.org United Way of Southern Nevada 
5830 W. Flamingo 
Las Vegas, NV  89103 

(702) 892-2300 
Office 
(702) 734-8504 
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Dr. Catherine Lyons Nevada System of 

Higher Education 
Catherine.lyons@unlv.edu UNLV Department of Educational and 

Clinical Studies 
4505 S. Maryland Parkway 
Las Vegas, NV 89154-3014 

(702) 895-1112 
Office  
(702)-895-0984 
Fax 

Carrie Paldi Local Providers of 
Early Childhood 
Education and 
Developmental 
Services  

carrie@creativekidslearningcenter.com 
  

Creative Kids Learning Center 
5025 Bond 
Las Vegas, NV 89118 

(702) 871-0078 
Office 
(702) 610-0340 
Cell 

Steven Schorr Member at large sschorr@reviewjournal.com 3180 Shadow Ridge Ave. 
Las Vegas, NV 89120 

(702) 376-1972 

Anna Severens State Pre-K –
Nevada 
Department of 
Education 

aseverens@doe.nv.gov Office of Educational Opportunity 
700 E. Fifth St., Suite 113 
Carson City, NV 89701 

(775) 687-9248 
Office 
(775)-687-9250 
Fax 

Angela Triche Head Start 
Programs 

abtriche@sunrisechildren.org Sunrise Children’s Foundation Early 
Head Start 
2795 E. Desert Inn Road 
Las Vegas, NV 89121 

(702) 631-7130 
Office  
 (702) 731-8372 
Fax 

Linda Young, Ed.D. School District 
Board of Trustees 

youngle@interact.ccsd.net 
 

3625 Bradley Road 
Las Vegas, NV 89130 

(702) 743-7750 
Phone 
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